o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode
Landmark

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

aAhOS00000Et5dO0AR

R001143500

RAHUL DESHMUKH

123, Barbargalpur ,joargoria Howrah+Howrah+West Bengal+711303

9163881426

West Bengal 711303

Barbangalpur

Negative

Customer Not Available

Residential
22.4982639
87.975589
46943
2025-08-28
16:50:59

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

2025-08-27
10:17:51

AL

Banpaky

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aneSt Bengal 71130

Phidoda? o {23420




19 residence_photo_with_applicant

Eﬁvﬁﬁ*m B lwlmlr West Bengal 71130

34219 o3 46960

20 residence_photo_with_agent

WG+R3H, Banga ur, West Bengal 711303
28-08-2025 0 4% GP :

22.4949091, 87 9752829
Pincode : 711

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

EXWG+R3IL Bangalpur, West Bengal 71130
22.4512154 11 97465

22 residence_photo_outside

V}S m B BnWest Bengal 71130

HEYi!
B 32394%03746684




23 Photo with Agent

EXWIG+RAL Bangaipyy, West Bengal 71130
Phideda29] f1od/ 46598

W

24 Photo of ID Proof

E§Y8§:‘M‘Qﬁ Bangalpyr, West Bengal 71130
Pricoda >0i1d03 °8%°1

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 28-08-2025 16:50:59

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RAKESH MONDAL

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




