

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Et5dO0AR
2	Agent Id	R001143500
3	Customer Name	RAHUL DESHMUKH
4	Address	123, Barbargalpur ,joargoria Howrah+Howrah+West Bengal+711303
5	Contact Number	9163881426
6	Pincode	West Bengal 711303
7	Landmark	Barbargalpur
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Not Available
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	22.4982639
12	Longitude	87.975589
13	Case Id	46943
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
15	Time Of Report	16:50:59

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
17	Time of Allocation	10:17:51

18	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div style="text-align: right; margin-top: 10px;"> EXWG+R3H, Bangalpur, West Bengal 711303 28-08-2025 04:48:58 pm 22.497227, 87.974656 Pincode : 711303 </div>
----	---------------------------------	--

19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



FXWG+R3H, Bangalpur, West Bengal 711303
28-08-2025 04:49:46 pm
22.4972154 87.974657
Pincode : 711303

22 residence_photo_outside



23 Photo with Agent



24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 16:50:59
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAKESH MONDAL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

